Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Ellis - (1140425) - Rotherham Metro SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.63
34.94
35.37
35.54
35.68
36.00
36.02
36.14
37.72
38.38
40.49
40.55
40.66
44.35
47.00
47.97
50.01
50.20

51.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.94
35.68

36.02

34 63
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

466
454
437
431
426
415
414
410
361
342
291
290
288
222
186
175
154
153
143

WA Pts
454
426

414

466

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T T T I I IT I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

23/02/19
26/02/22
01/09/18
26/05/18
22/02/20
02/09/17
19/01/20
24/02/18
11/02/17
22/01117
27/02/16
04/09/16
07/05/16
05/09/15
06/12/14
30/08/14
26/04/14
05/07/14
02/02/14

Date

26/02/22
22/02/20
19/01/20

23/02/19

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
The Dukeries Open Meet 2018

North East Region Championships

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
The Dukeries Open Meet 2017

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Long Course Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Meet
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Long Course Meet

Yorkshire Corintv Chamninnshins

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Club Swam Under

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Ratherham Mo

Level

1

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level
1
1

3

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.37
35.54
36.14
36.00
37.72
38.38
40.55
40.66
40.49
44.35
47.00
47.97
50.20
50.01

51.27

Copyright 2024

437
431
410

361
342
290
288
291
222
186
175
153
154
143

r r r r r rr T T I I T I T I T

01/09/18
26/05/18
24/02/18
02/09/17
11/02/17
22/01117
04/09/16
07/05/16
27/02/16
05/09/15
06/12/14
30/08/14
05/07/14
26/04/14
02/02/14

U

The Dukeries Open Meet 2018

North East Region Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

The Dukeries Open Meet 2017

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page 2/2

Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 1
Rotherham Mo 1
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 1
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 1
Rotherham Mo 1

3

3

3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



