## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lucy Ellis - (1140425) - Rotherham Metro SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.63	466	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
34.94	454	Н	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
35.37	437	Н	01/09/18	The Dukeries Open Meet 2018	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
35.54	431	Н	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Rotherham Mo	1
35.68	426	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
36.00	415	Н	02/09/17	The Dukeries Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
36.02	414	Н	19/01/20	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
36.14	410	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
37.72	361	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
38.38	342	Н	22/01/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
40.49	291	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
40.55	290	Н	04/09/16	The Dukeries Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
40.66	288	Н	07/05/16	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
44.35	222	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
47.00	186	Н	06/12/14	Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
47.97	175	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
50.01	154	Н	26/04/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
50.20	153	Н	05/07/14	Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
51.27	143	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.	94 454	Н	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
35.	68 426	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
36.	02 414	Н	19/01/20	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
34. Copyright		Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
437	Н	01/09/18	The Dukeries Open Meet 2018	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
431	Н	26/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Rotherham Mo	1
410	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
415	Н	02/09/17	The Dukeries Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
361	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
342	Н	22/01/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
290	Н	04/09/16	The Dukeries Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
288	Н	07/05/16	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
291	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	1
222	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
186	Н	06/12/14	Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
175	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
153	Н	05/07/14	Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
154	Н	26/04/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
143	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	4
	431 410 415 361 342 290 288 291 222 186 175 153	431 H 410 H 415 H 361 H 342 H 290 H 288 H 291 H 222 H 186 H 175 H 153 H	431 H 26/05/18 410 H 24/02/18 415 H 02/09/17 361 H 11/02/17 342 H 22/01/17 290 H 04/09/16 288 H 07/05/16 291 H 27/02/16 222 H 05/09/15 186 H 06/12/14 175 H 30/08/14 153 H 05/07/14 154 H 26/04/14	H 26/05/18 North East Region Championships  H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships  H 02/09/17 The Dukeries Open Meet 2017  H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships  H 22/01/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet  Ph 04/09/16 The Dukeries Open Meet 2016  Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet  H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet  H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships  Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet  H 06/12/14 Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint  Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet  H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler  H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet	H 01/09/18 The Dukeries Open Meet 2018 Sheffield H 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield H 02/09/17 The Dukeries Open Meet 2017 Sheffield H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield H 22/01/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet Sheffield H 04/09/16 The Dukeries Open Meet 2016 Sheffield R H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield H 05/09/15 Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield H 06/12/14 Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield H 05/07/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield	H 01/09/18 The Dukeries Open Meet 2018 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 431 H 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 410 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 415 H 02/09/17 The Dukeries Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 361 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 342 H 22/01/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 290 H 04/09/16 The Dukeries Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 288 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 291 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 222 H 05/09/15 Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield 186 H 06/12/14 Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield 175 H 30/08/14 Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield 175 H 30/08/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 154 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS